Position

Asst City Attorney
Executive Asst |
Paralegal

City Attorney

Executive Asst |

Other Positions Held City

Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$200,196
$81,179
$71,797
$52,619
$45,603

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,700
$27,332
$22,720
$17,525

$1,256



