Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst City Attorney		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$200,196	\$63,700
Executive Asst I		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$81,179	\$27,332
Paralegal		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$71,797	\$22,720
City Attorney		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$52,619	\$17,525
Executive Asst I		Moreno Valley	City Attorney	\$45,603	\$1,256